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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 1- 14 1 55 1:27:04.8 461 Caire Larson Lebanon I N 12:15.9 | M 1 - 14 1 1 OA 0:53:24.6 269 Andrei Pacheco Urbana I L 7:31.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 15 19 1 17 1:05:28.0 472 Gabriella Mrenan Carnel IN 9:13.2 | M60 - 64 2 1 MST 0:54:04.9 413 Robert Burns Beech Grove IN 7:37.0
F 15 19 2 54 1:26:05.9 273 Avery Kel sey Danville IL 12:07.6 | M15 - 19 3 1 0:55:38.6 430 Pieter Duursma Chanpaign IL 7:50.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 20 24 1 56 1:27:26.7 463 Morgan Latoz Covington IN 12:19.0 | M30 - 34 4 1 0:55:45.7 450 Brett Kappe Lebanon I'N 7:51.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 25 29 1 85 1:41:18.0 406 Brittany Ashnore Chanpaign IL 14:16.1 | M 20 - 24 5 1 0:58:19.9 281 Julian Baldw n Urbana IL 8:12.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 30 34 1 46 1:17:45.5 275 Kelly Essier Manteno |IL 10:57.1 | M25 - 29 6 1 0:58:51.8 402 Kenneth Al bin Clinton IL 8:17.4
F 30 - 34 2 61 1:30:32.9 510 Fikriyah Wnata Urbana I L 12:45.2 | M30 - 34 7 2 0:59:31.4 469 Tinmothy Merrell Bi smarck IL 8:23.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 35 - 39 1 12 1:02: 07.6 481 Any Pristovnik Savoy | L 8:45.0 | M 1 - 14 8 1 1:00:31.1 428 Enrico Duursna Chanpaign IL 8:31.4
F 35 39 2 15 1:04:05.6 477 N cole dson Saint Joseph IL 9:01.6 | F 40 - 44 9 1 CA 1:00:46.4 409 Tara Beveroth Seynour | L 8:33.6
F 35 - 39 3 23 1:08:35.6 466 Randi Lucas Springfield IL 9:39.7 | M50 - 54 10 1 1:00:51.0 483 John Reed Mahomet |L 8:34.2
F 35 39 4 45 1:17:39.5 501 Mara Thacker Urbana IL 10:56.3 | M35 - 39 11 1 1:02:03.7 462 Joseph Larson Lebanon I'N 8:44.5
F 35 39 5 92 1:48:40.9 500 Betty Tayl or Saint Joseph IL 15:18.4 | F 35 - 39 12 1 1:02: 07.6 481 Any Pristovnik Savoy |L 8:45.0
F 35 39 6 94 1:59:42.5 431 Kate Fair Chanpaign IL 16:51.6 | M45 - 49 13 1 1:02:31.3 416 Jared Chenoweth Urbana IL 8:48.4
F 35 39 7 99 2:02:24.1 419 Wllemjn De Rijk M Zion IL 17:14.4 | M55 - 59 14 1 1:02:46.0 429 |Iwan Duursma Chanpaign IL 8:50. 4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 40 - 44 1 A 9 1:00:46.4 409 Tara Beveroth Seynour | L 8:33.6 | F 35 - 39 15 2 1:04:05.6 477 N cole O son Saint Joseph IL 9:01.6
F 40 - 44 1 26 1:09:22.6 508 Jennifer Wite Danville IL 9:46.3 | M55 - 59 16 2 1:04:26.2 494 Janes Schafer Springfield IL 9:04.5
F 40 - 44 2 77 1:39:55.9 502 Adrianne Thonpson Danville IL 14:04.5 | F 15 - 19 17 1 1:05:28.0 472 Gabriella Mreman Carnel IN 9:13.2
F 40 - 44 3 80 1:40:46.4 443 Theresa Heater Urbana IL 14:11.6 | M65 - 69 18 1 1:05:51.9 511 Curtis Wnhold Rochester |L 9:16.6
F 40 - 44 4 93 1:53:01.6 270 Tara Tittle Danville IL 15:55.2 | F 50 - 54 19 1 MST 1:06:07.0 415 Ellen Byron Chanpai gn IL 9:18.7
F 40 44 5 101 2:05:10.0 421 Shawntay Dial Pana | L 17:37.7 | M45 - 49 20 2 1:06:32.8 274 Steve Anderson Bour bonnai s |L 9:22.4
F 40 44 6 109 2:23:31.4 412 Heat her Brewer Cakwood | L 20:12.9 | M50 - 54 21 2 1:07:39.8 280 Eric Baldwin Urbana IL 9:31.8
F 40 44 7 110 2:23:35.5 488 Stephani e Ross-Frye Alvin IL 20:13.5 | M50 - 54 22 3 1:07:46.9 405 Law ence Angrave Urbana IL 9:32.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 45 49 1 52 1:24:01.9 459 @G ang Lam Chanpaign IL 11:50.1 | F 35 - 39 23 3 1:08:35.6 466 Randi Lucas Springfield IL 9:39.7
F 45 - 49 2 69 1:33:22.0 478 Laura Oaen Sadorus IL 13:09.0 | M40 - 44 24 1 1:08:59.5 279 James Kuhn Springfield IL 9:43.0
F 45 - 49 3 102 2:05:14.9 426 Julie Drew Decatur IL 17:38.4 | M20 - 24 25 2 1:09:22.5 473 Mchael Mrenan Carmel IN 9:46.3
F 45 - 49 4 111 2:30:48.6 505 Kendra Watts Athens | L 21:14.5 | F 40 - 44 26 1 1:09:22.6 508 Jennifer Wite Danville IL 9:46.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 50 - 54 1 MST 19 1:06:07.0 415 Ellen Byron Chanpaign IL 9:18.7 | M45 - 49 27 3 1:10:49.1 476 Robert Ogden Sidney IL 9:58.5
F 50 - 54 1 62 1:31:05.0 442 Mchelle Hart Tolono IL 12:49.7 | M45 - 49 28 4 1:11:40.2 271 Joe Kelly Bi smarck IL 10: 05.7
F 50 54 2 72 1:37:00.3 499 Peg Stierwalt Tolono IL 13:39.8 | M50 - 54 29 4 1:12:17.4 266 Arnoud Buzing Savoy |L 10:10.9
F 50 54 3 73 1:37:00.6 282 Leslie Hamrersnith Sadorus |IL 13:39.8 | M55 - 59 30 3 1:12:46.6 268 Jonat han Ek Urbana IL 10:15.0
F 50 54 4 81 1:40:46.7 513 Julie Zi nmernman Danville IL 14:11.6 | M45 - 49 31 5 1:13:28.4 509 Ryan Wite Carnel IN 10: 20.9
F 50 54 5 89 1:46:45.7 410 Nancy Boose Ceorgetown I L 15:02.2 | M45 - 49 32 6 1:13:33.5 449 Stephen Johnson Sadorus |IL 10:21.6
F 50 54 6 100 2:02:24.5 495 M ndy Scharfenberg Decatur IL 17:14.4 | M35 - 39 33 2 1:14:02.7 496 Brendan Snmith Danville IL 10: 25.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 55 - 59 1 74 1:38:16.2 427 Katie Duncan Ef fi ngham I L 13:50.5 | M55 - 59 34 4 1:14:13.1 470 Ti m Mont ague Urbana I L 10:27.2
F 55 - 59 2 76  1:39:04.3 440 Christine Gozdziak Urbana IL 13:57.2 | M60 - 64 35 1 1:14:26.1 497 Roger Snith Mahoret |L 10:29.0
F 55 - 59 3 82 1:40:48.1 404 Tina Amernann Chanpaign IL 14:11.8 | M45 - 49 36 7 1:14:36.2 471 Darrin More Urbana I L 10: 30. 5
F 55 - 59 4 84 1:41:17.2 267 Debra Studniarz Chanpaign IL 14:15.9 | M50 - 54 37 5 1:14:49.6 480 Sanjay Patel Urbana I L 10:32. 3
F 55 - 59 5 88 1:45:23.1 447 Lorri Howes Benment |IL 14:50.6 | M30 - 34 38 3 1:15:12.3 475 Paul O Neil Urbana IL 10:35.5
F 55 59 6 97 2:02:23.6 485 Marianne Robertson Decatur IL 17:14.3 | M40 - 44 39 2 1:15:18.6 272 Scott Tess Urbana IL 10: 36. 4
F 55 59 7 106 2:06:46.0 456 LuAnn Knapp Chanpaign IL 17:51.3 | M60 - 64 40 2 1:15:31.1 498 Matt Snyder Urbana IL 10:38.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 60 64 1 59 1:29:21.6 417 Dianne Cherry Arcola IL 12:35.2 | M55 - 59 41 5 1:15:53.9 403 David Ammer mann Chanpaign IL 10:41. 4
F 60 64 2 68 1:33:10.1 484 Ruth Rhodes Ef fi ngham I L 13:07.3 | M50 - 54 42 6 1:16:32.9 493 Juan Sal as Chanpaign IL 10:46.9
F 60 64 3 78 1:40:31.7 451 Nancy Kessler Ef fi ngham I L 14:09.5 | M65 - 69 43 2 1:16:49.1 408 Mark Barton Geenville OH 10:49.2
F 60 - 64 4 83 1:41:13.6 437 Cathy Gffel Urbana I L 14:15.4 | M60 - 64 44 3 1:17:21.6 479 Ken Pangle Brookston IN 10:53.7
F 60 - 64 5 91 1:47:51.6 512 Kathleen Wnhold Rochester |L 15:11.5 | F 35 - 39 45 4 1:17:39.5 501 Mara Thacker Urbana IL 10: 56. 3
F 60 - 64 6 98 2:02:23.9 448 Denise K Isnari Decatur IL 17:14.4 | F 30 - 34 46 1 1:17:45.5 275 Kelly Essier Manteno | L 10:57.1
F 60 64 7 103 2:05:17.3 414 Gnen Burrows Decatur IL 17:38.8 | M55 - 59 47 6 1:17:53.6 506 Steven Wayne Chanpaign IL 10:58.3
F 60 - 64 8 112 2:30:49.1 474 Lynn Morris Joliet IL 21:14.5 | M40 - 44 48 3 1:18:39.9 277 N kita Borison Urbana IL 11:04.8
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 65 69 1 65 1:31:39.0 407 Kathy Barton Geenville OH 12:54.5 | M30 - 34 49 4 1:20:22.1 276 Pete Essier Manteno I L 11:19.2
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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 70 - 99
M 1- 14
M 1- 14
M 15 - 19
M20 - 24
M20 - 24
M 20 - 24
M25 - 29
M30 - 34
M30 - 34
M30 - 34
M 30 - 34
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M35 - 39
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M 45 - 49
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M50 - 54
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
M55 - 59
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Name
Donna Kut cher

Andrei Pacheco
Enrico Duursma
Pi eter Duursma
Julian Bal dwin

M chael Moreman
Jares Divan

Brett Kappe
Timothy Merrell
Paul O Nei |
Pete Essier

Joseph Larson
Brendan Smith
Lucas Dowers

James Kuhn
Scott Tess

Ni kita Borison
Ti m Shel ton

M chael Donovan
Der ek Kidwel |
JimFair 111

Jared Chenowet h
Steve Anderson
Robert Ogden

Joe Kelly

Ryan Wiite

St ephen Johnson
Darrin More
Eric MDade
Dougl as Roderi ck

John Reed

Eric Baldw n

Lawr ence Angrave
Arnoud Buzing
Sanj ay Patel

Juan Sal as
Thonas Rademacher
Scott Washburn

I'wan Duur sma
James Schaf er
Jonat han Ek
Ti m Mont ague
Davi d Ammer nann
Steven Wayne
Scott Hendren
Steve Darling
Terence Leahy
Kevi n Knapp
Brad Gffel
Dani el Hall
Fred Gernan

City/ ST
Ef fi ngham I L

Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL

Urbana IL
Carnel IN
Danville IL

Lebanon IN
Bismarck IL
Urbana IL

Manteno | L

Lebanon I N
Danville IL
Westville IL

Springfield IL
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Danville IL

Bl oomi ngton |IL
Bl oomi ngton IL
Chanpaign IL

Urbana IL

Bour bonnais IL
Sidney IL
Bismarck IL
Carmel IN
Sadorus |IL
Urbana | L
Chanpaign IL
North Salem IN

Mahoret | L
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Savoy |L
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Kankakee | L
M. Zion IL

Chanpaign IL
Springfield IL
Urbana IL
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Saint Joseph IL
Gakwood | L
Heyworth IL
Chanpaign IL
Urbana IL

Wat seka I L
Chanpaign IL

Pace/ M
18:49.9
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AgeGroup Ovrall

M40 - 44
M55 - 59
F 45 - 49
M55 - 59
F 15 - 19
F 1- 14
F 20 - 24
M20 - 24
M50 - 54
F 60 - 64
M55 - 59
F 30 - 34
F 50 - 54
M40 - 44
M40 - 44
F 65 - 69
M35 - 39
M55 - 59
F 60 - 64
F 45 - 49
M 60 - 64
M 60 - 64
F 50 - 54
F 50 - 54
F 55 - 59
M50 - 54
F 55 - 59
F 40 - 44
F 60 - 64
M55 - 59
F 40 - 44
F 50 - 54
F 55 - 59
F 60 - 64
F 55 - 59
F25- 29
M55 - 59
M 45 - 49
F 55 - 59
F 50 - 54
M55 - 59
F 60 - 64
F 35 - 39
F 40 - 44
F 35 - 39
M40 - 44
M 65 - 69
F 55 - 59
F 60 - 64
F 35 - 39
F 50 - 54
F 40 - 44

50

51
52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

G pPlace Tine
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1:20:

1:21:
1:24:

1:25:
1:26:
1:27:
1:27:

1:27:
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29:
29:
30:
30:

31:
31:
31:

31:
32:
32:
33:
33:
34:
35:

37:
37:
38:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:

40:
40:
41:
41:
41:
43:
45:
45:

46:
47:
47:
48:
53:
59:
59:
00:
02:
02:
02:
02:
05:

58.

00.
01.

55.

05.
04.
26.

27.

11.
21.
03.
32.

05.
30.
30.

39.
48.
49.
10.
22.
46.
36.

00.
00.
16.
02.
04.
55.
31.
37.
46.

46.
48.
13.
17.
18.
35.
22.
23.

45.
32.
51.
40.
01.
42.
42.
40.
23.
23.
24.
24.
10.
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Bi b#
283

444
459

418

273
461
463

422

482
417
464
510

442
423
452

407
424
455
484
478
425
467

499
282
427
504
440
502
451
436
443

513
404
437
267
406
441
468
447

410
435
512
500
270
431
432
446
485
448
419
495
421

Name
Tim Shel ton

Scott Hendren
G ang Lam

Steve Darling

Avery Kel sey
Claire Larson
Morgan Lat oz

James Divan

Thonas Rademacher
Di anne Cherry
Terence Leahy

Fi kriyah Wnata

M chell e Hart
M chael Donovan
Der ek Kidwel |

Kat hy Barton
Lucas Dowers
Kevi n Knapp
Rut h Rhodes
Laura Owen
Terry Downi ng
Kevi n McAndrews

Peg Stierwalt
Leslie Hammersnith
Katie Duncan

Scott Washburn
Chri stine Gozdzi ak
Adri anne Thonpson
Nancy Kessl er

Brad Gffel
Theresa Heater

Julie Zimrer man
Ti na Ammer nann
Cathy Gffel
Debra Studniarz
Brittany Ashnore

Dani el Hal |
Eri c McDade
Lorri Howes

Nancy Boose

Fred Gernan

Kat hl een W nhol d
Betty Tayl or

Tara Tittle

Kate Fair

JimFair 111

Scott Hof f man

Mari anne Robertson
Deni se K Isnari
Wllenmjn De Rijk
M ndy Scharfenberg
Shawnt ay Di al

City/ ST
Danville IL

Saint Joseph IL
Chanpaign IL

Gakwood | L

Danville IL
Lebanon IN
Covington IN

Danville IL

Kankakee | L
Arcola IL
Heyworth IL
Urbana IL

Tolono IL
Bl oom ngton IL
Bl oomi ngton IL

Geenville OH
Westville IL
Chanpaign IL
Effi ngham I L
Sadorus |L
Lincoln IL

| ndi anapol i s

N

Tolono IL
Sadorus IL
Ef fi ngham IL
M. Zion IL
Urbana IL
Danville IL
Effi ngham I L
Urbana I L
Urbana IL

Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Urbana IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Wat seka | L
Chanpaign IL
Benent |L

Georgetown |L
Chanpaign IL
Rochester IL
Saint Joseph IL
Danville IL
Chanpaign IL
Chanpaign IL
Gisco IL
Decatur |IL
Decatur |IL

M Zion IL
Decatur IL
Pana | L

Pace/ M
11:24.2

11:
11:
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12:
12:
12:

12:

12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:

12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

24.
50.

06.

07.
15.
19.

19.

33.
35.
41.
45.

49.
53.
53.

54.
04.
04.
07.
09.
20.
28.

39.
39.
50.
56.
57.
04.
09.
10.
11.

11.
11.
15.
15.
16.
35.
50.
50.

02.
08.
11.
18.
55.
51.
51.
59.
14.
14.
14.
14.
37.
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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
M55 - 59 14 105 2:05:44.0 278 David Gaarsoe Urbana IL 17:42.5 | F 45 - 49 102 3 2:05:14.9 426 Julie Drew Decatur IL 17:38.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 60 - 64 1 MST 2 0:54:04.9 413 Robert Burns Beech Grove IN 7:37.0 | F 60 - 64 103 7 2:05:17.3 414 Gnen Burrows Decatur IL 17:38.8
M 60 - 64 1 35 1:14:26.1 497 Roger Snmith Mahomet |L 10:29.0 | M70 - 99 104 1 2:05:26.9 490 Joe Rottmann Danville IL 17:40.1
M 60 - 64 2 40 1:15:31.1 498 Matt Snyder Urbana IL 10:38.2 | M55 - 59 105 14 2:05:44.0 278 David Gaarsoe Urbana IL 17:42.5
M 60 - 64 3 44 1:17:21.6 479 Ken Pangl e Brookston I N 10:53.7 | F 55 - 59 106 7 2:06:46.0 456 LuAnn Knapp Chanpaign IL 17:51.3
M 60 - 64 4 70 1:34:46.3 425 Terry Downi ng Lincoln IL 13:20.9 | M45 - 49 107 9 2:08:18.2 486 Dougl as Roderick North Salem IN 18:04.3
M 60 - 64 5 71 1:35:36.6 467 Kevin MAndrews I ndi anapolis IN 13:28.0 | F 70 - 99 108 1 2:13:42. 4 458 Donna Kut cher Ef fi ngham I L 18:49.9
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 65 - 69 1 18 1:05:51.9 511 Curtis Wnhold Rochester 1L 9:16.6 | F 40 - 44 109 6 2:23:31.4 412 Heather Brewer Cakwood | L 20:12.9
M 65 - 69 2 43 1:16:49.1 408 Mark Barton Geenville OH 10:49.2 | F 40 - 44 110 7 2:23:35.5 488 Stephanie Ross-Frye Avin IL 20:13.5
M 65 - 69 3 96  2:00:40.2 446 Scott Hoffman Gisco IL 16:59.7 | F 45 - 49 111 4 2:30:48.6 505 Kendra Watts Athens IL 21:14.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
M 70 - 99 1 104 2:05:26.9 490 Joe Rottnann Danville IL 17:40.1 | F 60 - 64 112 8 2:30:49.1 474 Lynn Morris Joliet IL 21:14.5



